
Place First Name Last Name Minutes Age Group Gender City State
1 Jeff Maistrosky 21:41 40-49 years Male Nashua NH
2 Sarah Cullen 22:16 40-49 years Female Lowell MA
3 Mira Mills 23:00 0-18 years Female Burlington MA
4 Nadine Johnson 24:34 50-59 years Female North Andover MA
5 Dave King 25:03 40-49 years Male Tewksbury MA
6 Jeff Mahoney 25:12 40-49 years Male Wilmington MA
7 Marli Piccolo 25:16 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
8 Jonathan Eaton 25:21 30-39 years Male Wilmington MA
9 Cal Sheedy 25:24 30-39 years Female Wilmington MA
10 Pam Gondola 25:46 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
11 Alison Kalil 25:56 30-39 years Female Wilmington MA
12 Juli Hunt 25:58 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
13 Kayla Pierce 26:00 30-39 years Female Tewksbury MA
14 Carolyn Holmes 26:28 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
15 Diane Grove 26:36 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
16 Toshie Sadamura 27:04 40-49 years Female Lynn MA
17 Jaya Molld 27:10 0-18 years Female Burlington MA
18 Mia Stryhalaleck 27:24 0-18 years Female Wilmington MA
19 Kathy Kakleas 27:32 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
20 Casey Lyons 27:34 19-29 years Female Chelmsford MA
21 Cathy D’Augusta 27:39 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
22 Joseph Lyons 27:49 30-39 years Male Chelmsford MA
23 Andrea Manning 27:53 50-59 years Female Reading MA
24 Kim O'Hanlon 28:00 30-39 years Female Tewksbury MA
25 Janeen Bono 28:17 40-49 years Female Burlington MA
26 Maya Kewalramani 28:20 0-18 years Female Lexington MA
27 Monique Plourde 28:37 40-49 years Female Reading MA
28 Kate St Lawrence 28:44 30-39 years Female Burlington MA
29 Joe LaChance 28:47 40-49 years Male Wilmington MA
30 Lisa Botte 28:48 40-49 years Female N Billerica MA
31 Tara Patterson 28:50 40-49 years Female Bedford MA
32 Suzanne Adams 28:59 40-49 years Female North Reading MA
33 Dan Madore 29:01 40-49 years Male Wilmington MA
34 Katie & Claire Wassink 29:06 30-39 years Female Wilmington MA
35 Jay Allard 29:10 40-49 years Male Tewksbury MA
36 Joanne Mermelstein 29:10 50-59 years Female North Andover MA
37 Alyson Freeman 29:11 40-49 years Female Reading MA
38 Robin Cain 29:31 50-59 years Female Woburn MA
39 Denise Illsley 29:43 60-69 years Female Tewksbury MA
40 Jeffrey Cain 30:07 50-59 years Male Woburn MA
41 Thomas Mitchell 30:07 50-59 years Male Salem NH
42 Laura Mahoney 30:08 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
43 Aimee Saunders 30:10 40-49 years Female Dracut MA
44 Judy Nelson 30:30 60-69 years Female Tewksbury MA
45 Lucy Skeldon 30:34 50-59 years Female Wakefield MA
46 Laurian Foster 30:42 40-49 years Female Burlington MA
47 James Clifton 30:49 60-69 years Male Wilmington MA
48 Daniel Sarno 31:00 50-59 years Male Wilmington MA
49 Kerianne Barry 31:07 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA



Place First Name Last Name Minutes Age Group Gender City State
50 Julie Langhill 31:10 50-59 years Female North Billerica MA
51 Christine Reekie 31:13 50-59 years Female Burlington MA
52 Nicole Jacyszyn 31:20 40-49 years Female Westford MA
53 Lori Tyler 31:21 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
54 Kelly Wentworth 31:21 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
55 Amy Crane 31:26 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
56 Theresa Smaroff 31:40 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
57 Marcia Vozzella 31:47 50-59 years Female Wilmington MA
58 Vanessa Chambers 31:54 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
59 Michelle Oates 32:05 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
60 Beth Connors 32:09 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
61 Brad Gilbreth 32:14 60-69 years Male North Chelmsford MA
62 Linda Gilbreth 32:14 50-59 years Female North Chelmsford MA
63 Andrea Rego 32:50 30-39 years Female Wilmington MA
64 Amy Zani 33:16 30-39 years Female Tewksbury MA
65 Kristin Harris 33:22 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
66 Christina LaChance 33:22 30-39 years Female Wilmington MA
67 Diane Zwicker 33:37 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
68 Melinda LaConte 33:39 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
69 Kristen Hyslop 33:40 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
70 Carrie Schoenholtz 33:43 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
71 Laurie Turner 33:43 30-39 years Female Wakefield MA
72 Ram Satyaprasad 33:49 70+ years Male Burlington MA
73 Alison Zaya 33:56 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
74 Kristin Pomar 34:13 40-49 years Female Billerica MA
75 Brandon Clinton 34:15 30-39 years Male Amesbury MA
76 Sundie Meroth 34:33 50-59 years Female Burlington MA
77 Andrew Silva 34:40 30-39 years Male Tewksbury MA
78 Chloe Callahan 35:00 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
79 Alison Ballard 35:13 50-59 years Female Somerville MA
80 Jillian Martin 35:19 30-39 years Female Stoneham MA
81 Saundra Lewis 35:27 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
82 Christine Danas 36:32 60-69 years Female Wilmington MA
83 Lynn Blanch 36:33 50-59 years Female Wilmington MA
84 Donna Stevens 36:55 60-69 years Female Billerica MA
85 Pamela Pinard 37:01 60-69 years Female Stoneham MA
86 Susan Harrington 37:07 50-59 years Female Burlington VT
87 Beth Rauseo 37:10 40-49 years Female Lynnfield MA
88 Lila Areias 38:10 0-18 years Female Tewksbury MA
89 Meghan Harrington 38:16 30-39 years Female Billerica MA
90 Susan Keezer 38:16 50-59 years Female Billerica MA
91 Christina Downey 38:25 60-69 years Female Wilmington MA
92 Thuy Dang 40:04 50-59 years Female Wakefield MA
93 Jessy McNeil 40:05 50-59 years Female Burlington MA
94 Tricia Langeleh 40:06 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
95 Rhonda See 40:57 50-59 years Female Wilmington MA
96 Beverly McCloud 42:56 40-49 years Female Lewiston ME
97 Christel Kittredge 43:09 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
98 Brendan LeFebvre 43:28 40-49 years Male Reading MA



Place First Name Last Name Minutes Age Group Gender City State
99 Paula Minichiello 43:30 60-69 years Female Burlington MA

100 Kelsey Rees 44:11 30-39 years Female Hooksett NH
101 Melissa Gleaton 45:10 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
102 Carol Hilbinger 46:40 50-59 years Female Wilmington MA
103 Jennifer Dickinson 47:22 50-59 years Female Essex Junction VT
104 Christina Downey 49:10 60-69 years Female Wilmington MA
105 Beverly McCloud 49:56 40-49 years Female Lewiston ME
106 Jennifer Malizia 52:11 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
107 Laura Cataldi 54:06 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
108 Jen King 54:11 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
109 Carin Bennett-Rizzo 54:12 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
110 Sue Freidus 54:58 50-59 years Female Billerica MA
111 Sharman Lappin 55:57 60-69 years Female Somerville MA
112 Jennifer Thompson 59:46 40-49 years Female Lewiston ME
113 Alison Sonderfan 61:56 50-59 years Female Sudbury MA
114 Catherine Kane 62:41 50-59 years Female Wilmington MA
115 Elisa Sweeney 64:26 40-49 years Female Stoneham MA

Top 3 Overall Female
1 Sarah Cullen 22:16 40-49 years Female Lowell MA
2 Mira Mills 23:00 0-18 years Female Burlington MA
3 Nadine Johnson 24:34 50-59 years Female North Andover MA

Top 3 Overall Male
1 Jeff Maistrosky 21:41 40-49 years Male Nashua NH
2 Dave King 25:03 40-49 years Male Tewksbury MA
3 Jeff Mahoney 25:12 40-49 years Male Wilmington MA

Female 0-18 years
1 Mira Mills 23:00 0-18 years Female Burlington MA
2 Jaya Molld 27:10 0-18 years Female Burlington MA
3 Mia Stryhalaleck 27:24 0-18 years Female Wilmington MA
4 Maya Kewalramani 28:20 0-18 years Female Lexington MA
5 Lila Areias 38:10 0-18 years Female Tewksbury MA

Female 19-29 years
1 Casey Lyons 27:34 19-29 years Female Chelmsford MA

Female 30-39 years
1 Cal Sheedy 25:24 30-39 years Female Wilmington MA
2 Alison Kalil 25:56 30-39 years Female Wilmington MA
3 Kayla Pierce 26:00 30-39 years Female Tewksbury MA
4 Kim O'Hanlon 28:00 30-39 years Female Tewksbury MA
5 Kate St Lawrence 28:44 30-39 years Female Burlington MA
6 Katie & Claire Wassink 29:06 30-39 years Female Wilmington MA
7 Andrea Rego 32:50 30-39 years Female Wilmington MA
8 Amy Zani 33:16 30-39 years Female Tewksbury MA
9 Christina LaChance 33:22 30-39 years Female Wilmington MA



10 Laurie Turner 33:43 30-39 years Female Wakefield MA
11 Jillian Martin 35:19 30-39 years Female Stoneham MA
12 Meghan Harrington 38:16 30-39 years Female Billerica MA
13 Kelsey Rees 44:11 30-39 years Female Hooksett NH

Male 30-39 years
1 Jonathan Eaton 25:21 30-39 years Male Wilmington MA
2 Joseph Lyons 27:49 30-39 years Male Chelmsford MA
3 Brandon Clinton 34:15 30-39 years Male Amesbury MA
4 Andrew Silva 34:40 30-39 years Male Tewksbury MA

Female 40-49 years
1 Sarah Cullen 22:16 40-49 years Female Lowell MA
2 Pam Gondola 25:46 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
3 Juli Hunt 25:58 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
4 Carolyn Holmes 26:28 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
5 Diane Grove 26:36 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
6 Toshie Sadamura 27:04 40-49 years Female Lynn MA
7 Cathy D’Augusta 27:39 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
8 Janeen Bono 28:17 40-49 years Female Burlington MA
9 Monique Plourde 28:37 40-49 years Female Reading MA
10 Lisa Botte 28:48 40-49 years Female N Billerica MA
11 Tara Patterson 28:50 40-49 years Female Bedford MA
12 Suzanne Adams 28:59 40-49 years Female North Reading MA
13 Alyson Freeman 29:11 40-49 years Female Reading MA
14 Laura Mahoney 30:08 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
15 Aimee Saunders 30:10 40-49 years Female Dracut MA
16 Laurian Foster 30:42 40-49 years Female Burlington MA
17 Kerianne Barry 31:07 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
18 Nicole Jacyszyn 31:20 40-49 years Female Westford MA
19 Lori Tyler 31:21 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
20 Amy Crane 31:26 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
21 Theresa Smaroff 31:40 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
22 Vanessa Chambers 31:54 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
23 Michelle Oates 32:05 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
24 Kristin Harris 33:22 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
25 Diane Zwicker 33:37 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
26 Melinda LaConte 33:39 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
27 Kristen Hyslop 33:40 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
28 Carrie Schoenholtz 33:43 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
29 Alison Zaya 33:56 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
30 Kristin Pomar 34:13 40-49 years Female Billerica MA
31 Chloe Callahan 35:00 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
32 Beth Rauseo 37:10 40-49 years Female Lynnfield MA
33 Beverly McCloud 42:56 40-49 years Female Lewiston ME
34 Christel Kittredge 43:09 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
35 Melissa Gleaton 45:10 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
36 Beverly McCloud 49:56 40-49 years Female Lewiston ME
37 Jennifer Malizia 52:11 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA



38 Laura Cataldi 54:06 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
39 Jen King 54:11 40-49 years Female Tewksbury MA
40 Carin Bennett-Rizzo 54:12 40-49 years Female Wilmington MA
41 Jennifer Thompson 59:46 40-49 years Female Lewiston ME
42 Elisa Sweeney 64:26 40-49 years Female Stoneham MA

Male 40-49 years
1 Jeff Maistrosky 21:41 40-49 years Male Nashua NH
2 Dave King 25:03 40-49 years Male Tewksbury MA
3 Jeff Mahoney 25:12 40-49 years Male Wilmington MA
4 Joe LaChance 28:47 40-49 years Male Wilmington MA
5 Dan Madore 29:01 40-49 years Male Wilmington MA
6 Jay Allard 29:10 40-49 years Male Tewksbury MA
7 Brendan LeFebvre 43:28 40-49 years Male Reading MA

Female 50-59 years
1 Nadine Johnson 24:34 50-59 years Female North Andover MA
2 Marli Piccolo 25:16 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
3 Kathy Kakleas 27:32 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
4 Andrea Manning 27:53 50-59 years Female Reading MA
5 Joanne Mermelstein 29:10 50-59 years Female North Andover MA
6 Robin Cain 29:31 50-59 years Female Woburn MA
7 Lucy Skeldon 30:34 50-59 years Female Wakefield MA
8 Julie Langhill 31:10 50-59 years Female North Billerica MA
9 Christine Reekie 31:13 50-59 years Female Burlington MA
10 Kelly Wentworth 31:21 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
11 Marcia Vozzella 31:47 50-59 years Female Wilmington MA
12 Beth Connors 32:09 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
13 Linda Gilbreth 32:14 50-59 years Female North Chelmsford MA
14 Sundie Meroth 34:33 50-59 years Female Burlington MA
15 Alison Ballard 35:13 50-59 years Female Somerville MA
16 Saundra Lewis 35:27 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
17 Lynn Blanch 36:33 50-59 years Female Wilmington MA
18 Susan Harrington 37:07 50-59 years Female Burlington VT
19 Susan Keezer 38:16 50-59 years Female Billerica MA
20 Thuy Dang 40:04 50-59 years Female Wakefield MA
21 Jessy McNeil 40:05 50-59 years Female Burlington MA
22 Tricia Langeleh 40:06 50-59 years Female Tewksbury MA
23 Rhonda See 40:57 50-59 years Female Wilmington MA
24 Carol Hilbinger 46:40 50-59 years Female Wilmington MA
25 Jennifer Dickinson 47:22 50-59 years Female Essex Junction VT
26 Sue Freidus 54:58 50-59 years Female Billerica MA
27 Alison Sonderfan 61:56 50-59 years Female Sudbury MA
28 Catherine Kane 62:41 50-59 years Female Wilmington MA

Male 50-59 years
1 Jeffrey Cain 30:07 50-59 years Male Woburn MA
2 Thomas Mitchell 30:07 50-59 years Male Salem NH
3 Daniel Sarno 31:00 50-59 years Male Wilmington MA



Female 60-69 years
1 Denise Illsley 29:43 60-69 years Female Tewksbury MA
2 Judy Nelson 30:30 60-69 years Female Tewksbury MA
3 Christine Danas 36:32 60-69 years Female Wilmington MA
4 Donna Stevens 36:55 60-69 years Female Billerica MA
5 Pamela Pinard 37:01 60-69 years Female Stoneham MA
6 Christina Downey 38:25 60-69 years Female Wilmington MA
7 Paula Minichiello 43:30 60-69 years Female Burlington MA
8 Christina Downey 49:10 60-69 years Female Wilmington MA
9 Sharman Lappin 55:57 60-69 years Female Somerville MA

Male 60-69 years
1 James Clifton 30:49 60-69 years Male Wilmington MA
2 Brad Gilbreth 32:14 60-69 years Male North Chelmsford MA

Male 70+ years
1 Ram Satyaprasad 33:49 70+ years Male Burlington MA


